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SESSION LAWS

TABLE 6

RESEARCH AND INTERIM COMMITTEES AND THE
LEGISLATIVE MEMBERS THEREOF

Permanent

GREAT LAKES COMMISSION.
Senators:

Gordon Rosenmeier——Liftle Falls

Thomas P, Welch—Buffalo

Minnesota Statutes 1957, Section 1.21

Representatives:
Fred A. Cing—Aurora
Lawrence Yetka—Cloquet

LEGISLATIVE RESEARCH COMMITTEE. Minnesota Statutes 1957, Sec-

tion 3:31
Senators:

Grover C. George—Goodhue
Harold Kalina—Minneapolis
Herman J. Kording—Minneapolis
Franklin P. Kroehler—Henderson
Harold J. O'Loughlin—St. Paul
Donald Sinclair—Stephen
Thomas D. Vukelich—Gilbert
Harry L. Wahlstrand—Willmar
Thomas P. Welch—Buffalo

Representatives:
George L. Angstman—Mora
E. J. Chilgren—Littlefork
Edmond F. Conn—Alden
Walter E. Day—Bagley
Sam Franz—Mountain Lake
George A, French—Minneapolis
Alvin O. Hofstad—Madison
Leo D. Mosier—Minneapolis
D. D. Wozniak—St. Paul

LEGISLATIVE BUILDINGS COMMISSION. Minnesota Statutes 1857,

Section 3.421
Senators:
Chris L. Erickson—Fairmont
William C. F. Heuer—Bertha
Joseph A, Josefson—Minneota
Harold R. Popp—Hutchinson
Charles W. Root—Minneapolis

Representatives:
Delbert F. Anderson—starbuck
Eugene P. Knudsen—Kandiyohi
Roger F. Noreen—Duluth
William L. Shovell—St, Paul
John P. Skeate—Minneapolis

* CLATMS COMMISSION, Minnesota Statutes 1957, Section 3.66

Senators:
Homer M. Carr—Proctor
Harold S. Nelson—Qwatonna
Arnim 0, Sundet—Faribault

Representatives:
Fred H. Huebner—Donnelly
Vietor L. Johnson—Lake Bronson
John P. Skeate—Minneapolis

TRON RANGE RESQURCES AND REHABILITATION. Minnesota

Statutes 1857, Section 298.22
Senators:
Leo J. Lauerman—Olivia
Eimer Peterson—Hibbing
Charles W. Root-Minneapo]is

Representatives:
Elmer E. Berglund—Bemidji
Peter X. Fugina—Virginia
Willard M. Munger—Duluth

COMMISSION ON INTERSTATE COOPERATION. Minnesota Statutes

1857, Chapter 355
Senators:
Val Imm—Mankato
J. R. Keller—Winona
Edward G, Novak—St. Paul
Donald Sinclair—Stephen
Thomag P, Welch—Buffalo

Representatives:
John A. Hartle—OQOwatonna
Carl M. Iverson—Ashby
Mrs. Sally Luther—Minneapolis
Leo D. Mosier—Minneapolis
Joseph Prifrel, Jr.—St. Paul

LEGISLATIVE ADVISORY COMMITTEE. Minnesota Statutes 1557,

Chapter 356
Senators:
Val Imm—Mankate
Donald 0. Wright—Minneapolis

Representatives:
William L. Shovell—St. Paul
D. D. Wozniak—St. Paul
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Temporary

SEAWAY PORT AUTHORITY INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session
Laws 1859, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $13,000

Senators: Representatives:
Gordon H. Butler—Duluth Burnett J. Bergeson—Twin Valley
Robert R. Dunlap—PFPlainview Jack M. Peterson—Duluth
Gordon Rosenmeier—Little Falls Edward J. Tomezyk—Minneapolis
Harcold W. Schultz—St. Paul Roy L. Voxland—Kenyon
Donald Sinclair—Stephen Arne C, Wanvick—Duluth

UPPER MISSISSIPPI RESERVOIR AND MINNESOTA RIVER VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1858,

Chapter 82

Appropriation: $15,000

Senators: Representatives: .
Clifford J. Benson—Ortonville James L. Adams—Minneapolis
Val Imm--Mankato Odean Enestvedt—Sacred Heart
J. R. Keller—Winona John M. Fitzgerald—New Prague
John A. Metcalf—Shakopee George P. Grussing—Clara City
John M., Zwach—Walnut Grove John H. Nordin—East Bethel Vil-

lage

INTERIM COMMISSION ON THE PROBLEMS OF MENTALLY RE-
TARDED, HANDICAPPED AND GIFTED CHILDREN. Extra Ses-
sion Laws 1959, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $20,000

Senators; Representatives:
Fay George Child—Maynard Moppy Anderson—Preston
Walter J. Franz—Mountain Lake Ernest Beedle—St. Paul
Karl F. Grittner—St. Paul Lawrence P. Cunningham—Pipe-
Stanley W. Holmquist—Grove City stone
Clifford Ukkelberg—Clitherall George Wangensteen—Bovey

Curtis B. Warnke—Wood Lake

CAPITOL IMPROVEMENTS COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1859,
Chapter 82

Appropriation: Balance of Extra Session Laws 1957, Chapter 2, Section 2,
Subdivision 33 (4), appropriation

Senators: . Representatives:
Daniel 8. Feidt—Minneapolis Fred A. Cina—Aurora
Rudolph Hanson—Albert Leg Lloyd L. Duxbury, Jr.—Caledonia
Val Imm—Mankato Clifton Parks-—St. Paul
Joseph A. Josefson—Minneota Richard W. Richie—St. Paul
Donold 0. Wright—Minneapolis Roy Schulz—Mankato

JUVENILE DELINQUENCY, ADULT CRIME, AND CORRECTIONS
INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1958, Chapter 82

Appropriation; $45,000

Senators Representatives: .
Ernest J. Anderson—Frost Harold J. Anderson—Minneapolis
Daniel S. Feidt—Minneapolis Jack Fena—Hibbing
Harold W. Schultz—St. Paul Joseph Prifrel, Jr.—St. Paul
Paul A. Thuet—South St. Paul Emil Schaffer—Austin

Harry L. Wahlstrand—Willmar Reuben Wee—Balaton
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INDIAN AFFAIRS INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1959,
Chapter 82

Appropriation: $7,500

Senators: Representatives:
Herman J. Kording—Minneapolis Harry Basford—Wolf Lake
Norman Larson—Ada George E. Grant—Milaca
Clifford Lofvegren—Alexandria Howard Ottinger—Chaska
John H, McKee—Bemidji Loren S. Rutter—Kinney
C. C. Mitchell—Princeton E. J. Windmiller—Fergus Falls

ELECTION LAWS INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1958,
Chapter 82

Appropriation: $17,000

Senators: Representatives:
Claude H. Allen—St. Paul Robert Laiz—Minneapolis
Chris L. Erickson—Fairmont Martin J. McGowan, Jr.—Appleton
Franklin P. Kroehler—Henderson Julian O. Newhouse—Alexandria
Vladimir Shipka—Grand Rapids Rodney N. Searle—Waseca
Donald 0. Wright—Minneapolis F. Gordon Wright-—Minneapolis

CIVIL, WAR AND SIOUX INDIAN UPRISING CENTENNIAL COMMIS-
SION. Extra Session Laws 1859, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $2,500

Senators: Representatives:
John T. Davies—Minneapolis John Tracy Anderson—St. Paul
Alexander M. Keith—Rochester Wendell R. Anderson—St. Paul
John L. Richardson—St. Cloud Dr. J. J. Kelly—Marshall
Leslie E. Westin—St. Paul Glenn D. McCarty—Minneapolis
John M. Zwach—Walnut Grove Richard J. Parish—Golden Valley
RETIREMENT INTERIM COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1959,

Chapter 82

Appropriation: $47,000

Senators: Representatives:
Fay George Child—Maynard John M. Fitzgerald—New Prague
H. P. Goodin—Minneapolis Graham Fuller—Ivanhoe
Hareld KXalina—Minneapolis R. N. Nelson—Breckenridge
John A. Metcalf-—Shakopee Glen W. Swenson—Buffalo
Harry L. Wahlstrand—Willmar Edward J. Volstad--Minneapolis

TRON Olng TAXATION COMMISSION. Extra Session Laws 1858, Chap-
ter

Appropriation: $15,000

Senafors: Representatives:

Henry M. Harren—Albany Fred A. Cina—Aurora
C. Elmer Johnson—Almelund Roy E. Dunn—Pelican Rapids
J. R. Keller—Winona Lloyd L. Duxbury, Jr.-—Caledonia
Louis A. Murray—East Grand Carl G. Hagland—Minneapolis

Forks Francis LaBrosse—Duluth
Elmer Peterson—Hibbing August B. Mueller—Arlington
Thomas D. Vukelich—Gilbert Fred W. Schwanke—Deerwood
Thomas P. Welch—Buffalo D. D. Wozniak—St. Paul

Denald O. Wright—Minneapolis
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COMMISSION ON FOREST RESQURCES AND FOREST LAND OWNER-
SHIP, Extra Session Laws 1859, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $25,000

Senators:
Norman W. Hanson—Cromwell
Peter J. Holand—Austin
Leo J. Lauerman—OQlivia
John H, McKee—Bemidji
C. C. Mitchell—Princeton
Harqld J. O’Loughlin—S§t. Paul
Arnim O. Sundet—Faribault

COMMISSION ON HIGHWAYS.
Appropriation: $20,000

Senators:
J. R. Keller—Winona
Norman Larson—Ada
Clifford Lofvegren—Alexandria
Harcld J. O’Loughlin—=St. Paul
John M. Zwach—Walnut Grove

Representatives:
E. J. Chilgren——Littlefork
L. B. Erdahl—Frost
Cliff Graba—Sebeka
Francis LaBrosse—Duluth
Alfred J. Otto—St. Paul
Robert G. Renner—Walker
Loren S. Rutter—Kinney

Extra Session Laws 1959, Chapter 82

Representatives:
Everett Battles—Warroad
Aubrey W, Dirlam—Redwood Falls
Charles 1.. Halsted—Brainerd
G. J. Van De Riet—Fairmont
Harvey A. Wilder—Crookston

COMMISSION TO STUDY LAWS RELATING TO CITIES, VILLAGES,
AND URBAN TOWNS. Extra Session Laws 1859, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $20,000

Senators:
William B. Dosland—Moorhead
Donald M. Fraser—Minneapolis
Ralph W. Johnson—Isanti
John L. Richardson—St. Cloud
Leslie E. Westin—St., Paul

Representatives:
Harold R. Anderson—No. Mankato
Clarence G, Langley—Red Wing
Richard W. O’Dea—Mahtomedi
Anthony Podgorski—St. Paul
Edward J. Volstad—Minneapolis

COMMISSION TO STUDY THE ORGANIZATION, FUNCTION AND
STRUCTURE OF COUNTY AND TOWNSHIF GOVERNMENTS.
Extra Session Laws 1859, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $15,000

Senators:
Walter J. Franz—Mountain Lake
Grover C, George—Goodhue
Rudolph Hanson-—Alhert Lea
Llewellyn W. Larson—Mabel
Roy E. Wiseth—Goodridge

Representatives:
Dan Conroy—Dumont
Carl A. Jensen—Sleepy Eye
Victor N. Jude—Maple Lake
Birger Nurminen—Aitkin
Glenn Truesdell—Pine City

COMMISSION TO STUDY AGRICULTURAL PROBLEMS. Extra Session

Laws 1959, Chapter 82

Appropriation; $20,000

Senators: .
Robert R. Dunlap—Plainview
Peter J. Holand—Austin
Harold 5. Nelson—Owatonna
John L. Olson—Worthington
Raphael F. Salmore—Stillwater

Representatives:
Odean Enestvedt—Sacred Heart
Richard W. Fitzsimons—Argyle
Alvin O. Hofstad—Madison
Alf Larson—Hayfield
George Mann-—Windom
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COMMISSION ON EDUCATION.

Appropriation: $25,000

Senators:
Robert R, Dunlap—Plainview
Stanley W. Holmquist—Grove City
Michael E. McGuire—Montgomery
Gordon Rosenmejer—Little TFalls
Donald Sinclair—Stephen
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Extra Session Laws 1959, Chapter 82

Representatives:
Wayne R. Bassett—Worthington
Mrs. Sally Luther—Minneapolis
Peter S. Popovich—St. Paul
Dewey Reed—St. Cloud
B. M. Wichterman—Plummer

COMMISSION ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE-EMPLOYER RELATIONS AND
WORKING CONDITIONS. Extra Session Laws 1959, Chapter 82

Appropriation: $11,500
Senators:

Ernest J. Anderson—Frost

Henry M. Harren—aAlbany

Joseph Vadheim—Tyler

Harry L, Wahlstrand—Willmar

Norman J. Walz—Detroit Lakes

Representatives:
Stanley A. Enebo—Minneapolis
Peter X. Fugina—Virginia
William B. McKenzie—North St.
Paul
C. Donald Peterson—Minneapolis
Arne C. Wanvick—Duluth .

COMMISSION RELATING TO PROBLEMS IN CONNECTION WITH THE
HARBORS AT DULUTH AND SUPERIOR. Extra Session Laws 1859,

Chapter 82

Appropriation: $500
Senators:
Gordon H. Butler—Duluth
Homer M, Carr—Proctor
Richard E, Ferrario—Duluth

Representatives:
Willard M. Munger—Duluth
Roger F. Noreen--Duluth

- Jack M. Peterson—Duluth

Lawrence Yetka—Cloquet



